Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Half Round Router Bits (Bull Nose)
Thank you for shopping with us!
Whiteside Machine Half Round bits cut a full 180 degree half-moon design along the edge of the workpiece. For a less prominent

cut, try the Oval Edge bits.
Note: Large diameter minus 'B' opening equals small diameter.

Cut Height, Large

Diameter

Item # Manufacturer Length, or
Width

Opening Radius Shank Price

Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small

1425 Whiteside Machine 1/2 in 3/4 in diameter. 3/16in 3/32in 1/4in $35.69

1426  Whiteside Machine 9/16 in 7/8 in g?;g]eeg?meter minus ‘B"in opening equal small 1/8in  1/4in $35.69

1427  Whiteside Machine 7/8 in 1in (ngrge Diameter minus ‘B'in opening equal small - 3.0, 3160 1400 $42.84
lameter.

1428  Whiteside Machine 1 in 1-1/8 in 5‘?"9‘3 Diameter minus 'B'in opening equal small >\ 44 1400 $54.73
lameter.

1429  Whiteside Machine 1/2 in 3/4in Large Diameter minus 'B"in opening equal small 5.0 33500 1000 $35.69

diameter.


mailto:info@eoasaw.com
https://www.eoasaw.com/product-category/router-bits/whiteside-machine-company-router-bits-sets/whiteside-machine-ball-nose-bull-nose-cove-nose-round-nose/whiteside-machine-oval-edge-router-bits-half-bull-nose/

1431

1432

1432A

1433

1433A

1434

1434A

1435

1436

1430

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

7/8 in

1lin

1lin

11/4in

11/2in

11/2in

11/2in

1-3/4in

1-7/8 in

9/16 in

lin

1-1/8 in

1-1/4in

1-5/8 in

1-7/8 in

1-15/16 in

1-15/16 in

2-3/16 in

2-7/16in

7/8 in

Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small
diameter.

Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small
diameter.

Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small
diameter.

Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small
diameter.

Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small
diameter.

Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small
diameter.

Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small
diameter.

Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small
diameter.

Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small
diameter.

Large Diameter minus \'B\' in opening equal small

diameter.

3/8in

1/2 in

5/8 in

3/4 in

7/8 in

1lin

1-1/8 in

1-1/4in

1-1/2'in

1/4 in

3/16 in

1/4 in

5/16 in

3/8 in

7/16 in

1/2 in

9/16 in

5/8 in

3/4in

1/8 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

$41.65

$53.54

$66.63

$80.91

$89.25

$89.25

$107.10

$107.10

$166.58

$35.69



