Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Whiteside Machine Half Round Router Bits (Bull Nose)

Thank you for shopping with us!

Whiteside Machine Half Round bits cut a full 180 degree half-moon design along the edge of the workpiece. For a less prominent cut, try the Oval Edge bits.

Note: Large diameter minus 'B' opening equals small diameter.

Item #	Manufacturer	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Large Diameter	Note	Opening	Radius	Shank	Price
1425	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	3/4 in	Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small diameter.	3/16 in	3/32 in	1/4 in	\$35.69
1426	Whiteside Machine	9/16 in	7/8 in	Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small diameter.	1/4 in	1/8 in	1/4 in	\$35.69
1427	Whiteside Machine	7/8 in	1 in	Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small diameter.	3/8 in	3/16 in	1/4 in	\$42.84
1428	Whiteside Machine	1 in	1-1/8 in	Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small diameter.	1/2 in	1/4 in	1/4 in	\$54.73
1429	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	3/4 in	Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small diameter.	3/16 in	3/32 in	1/2 in	\$35.69

1431	Whiteside Machine	7/8 in	1 in	Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small diameter.	3/8 in	3/16 in	1/2 in	\$41.65
1432	Whiteside Machine	1 in	1-1/8 in	Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small diameter.	1/2 in	1/4 in	1/2 in	\$53.54
1432A	Whiteside Machine	1 in	1-1/4 in	Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small diameter.	5/8 in	5/16 in	1/2 in	\$66.63
1433	Whiteside Machine	1 1/4 in	1-5/8 in	Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small diameter.	3/4 in	3/8 in	1/2 in	\$80.91
1433A	Whiteside Machine	1 1/2 in	1-7/8 in	Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small diameter.	7/8 in	7/16 in	1/2 in	\$89.25
1434	Whiteside Machine	1 1/2 in	1-15/16 in	Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small diameter.	1 in	1/2 in	1/2 in	\$89.25
1434A	Whiteside Machine	1 1/2 in	1-15/16 in	Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small diameter.	1-1/8 in	9/16 in	1/2 in	\$107.10
1435	Whiteside Machine	1-3/4 in	2-3/16 in	Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small diameter.	1-1/4 in	5/8 in	1/2 in	\$107.10
1436	Whiteside Machine	1-7/8 in	2-7/16 in	Large Diameter minus 'B' in opening equal small diameter.	1-1/2 in	3/4 in	1/2 in	\$166.58
1430	Whiteside Machine	9/16 in	7/8 in	Large Diameter minus \'B\' in opening equal small diameter.	1/4 in	1/8 in	1/2 in	\$35.69